VEK1-LED40A20 VEK2-LED80A40
PERFORMANCE
Light Output 5550/4400/2900 lm
(Lumen Selectable)
11900/9300/6200 lm
(Lumen Selectable)
Efficacy 146 lm/W 155 lm/W
CCT CCT Selectable - 3000/4000/5000K

DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
ORDERING GUIDE
VK - Colour
Selectable
(3000K/ 4000K/
5000K)
BRZ - Bronze
CST - Custom
Colour
Controls
PC - Photocell
Options
SP10 - 10kV Surge
Protector
DHFS -
Microwave
motion sensor
Arm
PPETXX-
Parapet Mount
with Custom
Arm Length
Blank
Blank
Standard Configuration
a
b
a a
a
bStandard for VEK2
a
DMS - Dimming
motion sensor
(MS180DIM)
Note: Default factory setting is 4000K, Highest Wattage,
Photocell connected
PPET72" - 72"
Parappet
mount Arm
PPET36" - 36"
Parappet
mount Arm
VEK1-LED VEK2-LED
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L90 L80 L70
46,000 Hrs 95,000 Hrs 150,000 Hrs
MAX AMPERAGE DRAW (A)
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V
VEK1-LED40A20 0.333 0.192 0.167 0.144 0.115
VEK2-LED80A40 0.666 0.385 0.333 0.289 0.231
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca
Wall Pack
01 | 2024
VEK-LED
2
DIMENSIONS
Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected
per IESNA TM-21 calculations.
SIGN LIGHT OPTION
PPETXX - Parapet Mount with Custom Arm
Length
PPETXX - Parapet Mount with Custom Arm Length
PARAPET CUSTOM ARM LENGTH (A)
PPET36 36" (914.4mm)
PPET72 72" (1828.8mm)
VEK1-LED40A20-H-VK-DIM-PC-SP10 (40W, 120V 4000K)
MOUNTED AT 20 FEET
LUMENS: 5,118 LM           MAX CALCULATED VALUE: 5.27 FC
VEK2-LED80A40-H-VK-DIM-PC-SP10 (80W, 120V 4000K)
MOUNTED AT 30 FEET
LUMENS: 10,871 LM           MAX CALCULATED VALUE: 4.64 FC
PHOTOMETRIC PLOTS